KUBE FOR WINE
KM1E - KR1E - ENOLOGY VERSIONS
Fields oF application
DISPLAY COLOUR SHOWS THE ACTION
RED = HEAT, GREEN = COOL, AMBER = HEAT/COOL
KM-KR enology
Make a spa for your wine
• Wine controller in DIN 78 x 35 mm or 48 x48 mm (depth < 70 mm) case;

NO NOCC NCC NO
Pt100
Order code
Model
KM1E - = Controller 48 x 48 mm
KR1E - = Controller 35 x 78 mm
Power supply
H = 100... 240 VAC
L = 24 VAC/DC
Analogue input + digital input DI1 (standard)
D = PT100, mA
P = PTC, mA
Output 1
R = KM1E: Relay SPST-NO 4 A (resistive load), KR1E: SPDT 4 A (resistive load)
Output 3
- = Absent
R = Relay SPST-NO 2 A (resistive load) selectable when OP2 is present
Digital Input 2
D = Digital Input DI2
Serial communication
- = TTL Modbus
S = RS485 Modbus + TTL Modbus
Connection type
- = Standard (non-removable screw terminal block)
E = With removable screw terminal block
M = With removable spring terminal block
N = With removable terminal block (fixed part only)
Output 2
- = Absent
R = Relay SPST-NO 2 A (resistive load)